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Count of P_Name/ Member Name Column Labels
Row Labels F
Bogra
Sariakandi
Sonatola
Gaibandha
Fulchuri
Saghata
Jamalpur
Islampur
Sarishabari
Kurigram
Bhurungamari
Chilmari
Kurigram Sadar
Nageshwari
Rowmari
Ulipur
Lalmonirhat
Hatibandha
Kaligonj
Lalmonirhat Sadar
Nilphamari
Dimla
Rangpur
Kaunia
Sirajganj
Kazipur
Sirajganj Sadar
Grand Total

229
200

29
291
153
138
110
107

654
49
116
176
56
69
188
118
91
18

19
19
31
31
87
87

1,539

14%

1,715
1,629
86
1,379
1,082
297
1,797
1,328
469
2,347
310
587
487
343
319
301
284
121
44
119
81
81
237
237
1,776
1,459
317
9,616
86%

Grand Total

1,944
1,829
115
1,670
1,235
435
1,907
1,435
472
3,001
359
703
663
399
388
489
402
212
62
128
100
100
268
268
1,863
1,546
317
11,155



